Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Aug 2025 through Aug 2025

Report = Report
Month Year

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 8 2025 Fees False Hall , J 25-0250-P  Estate of Felix =~ True 24128752
Torres, Jr.,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 8 2025 Fees False Hall , J 25-0221-P  Estate of True 24110335
Oliver Vela, I,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 8 2025 Appointment False Hall , J 25-0734-C  ALANA True 00793636
DELAROSA
AND
JONATHON
DELAROSA
AS NEXT
FRIENDS OF
L.D., AMINOR
VS. WILLIAM
RONEY
HUBAND, JR

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 8 2025 Fees False Hall , J 25-0073-P  ESTATE OF True 24097211
STEWART
SPENCER,
DECEASED

Hays County Court at Law No. 1 8 2025 Appointment False Hall , J 25-0015-C  Christina True 00793636
Taylor Vs.
Samuel
Hernandez

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney

Hays County Court at Law No. 2 8 2025 Appointment True
Hays County Court at Law No. 2 8 2025 Fees True

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 24-0029-g In the True 24050660
Guardianship
of Cathie Cone
McCown, an
Incapacitated
Person
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
Jennifer Goss Attorney ad Attorney 08/18/2025 Applicant 1,720.00 0 0.00
litem
Elizabeth Scherer Attorney ad Attorney 08/11/2025 Applicant 700.00 0 0.00
litem
Jason Dow Guardianad  Attorney 08/14/2025 0.00 0 0.00
litem
Steven Traeger Attorney ad Attorney 08/18/2025 Applicant 950.00 0 0.00
litem
Jason Dow Guardianad  Attorney 07/31/2025 0.00 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
John Gilliam Guardian ad  Attorney 08/28/2025 0.00 0 0.00
litem
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report = Report
Month Year

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 21-0034-G Inthe True 24072074
Guardianship
of Lynda Gene
Sherrod, an
Incapacitated
Person

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 319-g In the False
Guardianship
of Beth
Paulette
Barber, An
Incapacitated
Person

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 21-0539-P  Estate of True 00794875
MARIO
GARZA,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 22-0196-P  Estate of True 24097211
Theresa Ann
Slack,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 18-0315-P ESTATE OF False 12404500
CARL
FREDERICK
SCUDDER III,
DECEASED

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 167-G IN THE False
INTEREST OF
THE
GUARDIANSH
IP OF
GEORGINA
ELIZABETH
CHAPA

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

Lucinda

Ricky

Colin

Steven

Barbara
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Appointee
Last Name

Doyle

Ybarra

Wise

Traeger

Lipscomb

Hopper
Mikeska
PLLC

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Other

Appointee Type

Attorney

Public
Guardianship
Program

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/25/2025

08/22/2025

08/19/2025

08/19/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

Fee Source

Registry of the

Court

County

Estate

Trustee

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

600.00

2,100.00

0.00

0.00

1,894.75

642.88

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report = Report
Month Year

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0009-G IN THE True 14099180
GUARDIANSH
IP OF BRIANA
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
AN
INCAPACITAT
ED PERSON

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 24-0147-P  ESTATE OF True 00794875
MARIA
GARCIA
BELMONTE,
DECEASED

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0161-P  Estate of True 24050660
Janice Hooper,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 318-G In the True 05857170
Guardianship
of Kenneth
Alexander
McKelvey, an
Incapacitated
Person

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0022-G  InThe True 00794875
Guardianship
of O.N.T, an
Incapacitated
Minor

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0290-P  ESTATE OF True 24094757
ULISES
GARCIA,
DEACEASED

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0033-G  InThe True 24077243
Guardianship
of G.IE. A
Minor Child

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

Marilyn

Colin

John

Lucy

Colin

Austin

Douglas
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Appointee
Last Name

Miller

Wise

Gilliam

Dietz

Wise

Jones

Montgomery

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee Type

Not applicable

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/22/2025

08/10/2025

08/19/2025

08/12/2025

08/04/2025

08/14/2025

08/13/2025

Fee Source

Estate

Parent or
Guardian

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

1,190.00

0.00

11,886.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report = Report
Month Year

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Appointment False Brown , E 25-0020-G  Inthe True 24137605
Guardianship
of Shaunav
Joseph, an
alleged
Incapacitated
Person

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 20-0024-P  Estate of Lyle True 24081776
Fredrick
Eveleigh,
Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 23-0061-P  Estate of True 14099180
Harvey Van
Ells, Deceased

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 24-0036-G  The True 24077224
GUARDIANSH
IP OF TALON
HOLCOMB,
AN ALLEGED
INCAPACITAT
ED PERSON

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0012-G  InThe True 24137605
Guardianship
of Benjamin
Wright, an
Incapacitated
Person

Hays County Court at Law No. 3 8 2025 Fees False Brown , E 25-0035-P  Estate of True 24075963
Randy
Kohutek,
Deceased

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

Caleb

Tahlia

Marilyn

James

Caleb

Jennifer
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Appointee
Last Name

Hudgens

Stewart

Miller

Norman

Hudgens

Gonzales

Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/12/2025

08/11/2025

08/04/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/12/2025

Fee Source

Other

Estate

Registry of the
Court

Applicant

Estate

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

750.00

700.00

660.00

1,160.00

600.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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