Period: Aug 2025 through Aug 2025

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	8	2025	Fees	False	Hall , J	25-0250-P	Estate of Felix Torres, Jr., Deceased	True	24128752
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	8	2025	Fees	False	Hall , J	25-0221-P	Estate of Oliver Vela, III, Deceased	True	24110335
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	8	2025	Appointment	False	Hall , J	25-0734-C	ALANA DELAROSA AND JONATHON DELAROSA AS NEXT FRIENDS OF L.D., A MINOR VS. WILLIAM RONEY HUBAND, JR	True	00793636
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	8	2025	Fees	False	Hall, J	25-0073-P	ESTATE OF STEWART SPENCER, DECEASED	True	24097211
Hays	County Court at Law No. 1	8	2025	Appointment	False	Hall, J	25-0015-C	Christina Taylor Vs. Samuel Hernandez	True	00793636
Hays	County Court at Law No. 2	8	2025	Appointment	True					
Hays	County Court at Law No. 2	8	2025	Fees	True					
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	24-0029-g	In the Guardianship of Cathie Cone McCown, an Incapacitated Person	True	24050660

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:37:22 PM

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Jennifer	Goss	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/18/2025	Applicant	1,720.00	0	0.00
Elizabeth	Scherer	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/11/2025	Applicant	700.00	0	0.00
Jason	Dow	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	08/14/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Steven	Traeger	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/18/2025	Applicant	950.00	0	0.00
Jason	Dow	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	07/31/2025		0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
John	Gilliam	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	08/28/2025		0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:37:22 PM Page: 3 of 12

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	21-0034-G	In the Guardianship of Lynda Gene Sherrod, an Incapacitated Person	True	24072074
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	319-g	In the Guardianship of Beth Paulette Barber, An Incapacitated Person	False	
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	21-0539-P	Estate of MARIO GARZA, Deceased	True	00794875
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	22-0196-P	Estate of Theresa Ann Slack, Deceased	True	24097211
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	18-0315-P	ESTATE OF CARL FREDERICK SCUDDER III, DECEASED	False	12404500
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	167-G	IN THE INTEREST OF THE GUARDIANSH IP OF GEORGINA ELIZABETH CHAPA	False	

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Lucinda	Doyle	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/25/2025	Registry of the Court	600.00	0	0.00
Ricky	Ybarra	Guardian	Public Guardianship Program	08/22/2025	County	2,100.00	0	0.00
Colin	Wise	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/19/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Steven	Traeger	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/19/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Barbara	Lipscomb	Attorney	Attorney	08/04/2025	Estate	1,894.75	0	0.00
	Hopper Mikeska PLLC	Other	Attorney	08/04/2025	Trustee	642.88	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:37:22 PM Page: 6 of 12

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0009-G	IN THE GUARDIANSH IP OF BRIANA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ AN INCAPACITAT ED PERSON	True	14099180
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	24-0147-P	ESTATE OF MARIA GARCIA BELMONTE, DECEASED	True	00794875
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0161-P	Estate of Janice Hooper, Deceased	True	24050660
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	318-G	In the Guardianship of Kenneth Alexander McKelvey, an Incapacitated Person	True	05857170
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0022-G	In The Guardianship of O.N.T, an Incapacitated Minor	True	00794875
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0290-P	ESTATE OF ULISES GARCIA, DEACEASED	True	24094757
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0033-G	In The Guardianship of G.E. A Minor Child	True	24077243

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:37:22 PM

Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Miller	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	08/22/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Wise	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2025	Estate	1,190.00	0	0.00
Gilliam	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/19/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Dietz	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/12/2025	Parent or Guardian	11,886.97	0	0.00
Wise	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/04/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Jones	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/14/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Montgomery	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/13/2025		0.00	0	0.00
	Miller  Wise  Gilliam  Dietz  Wise	Miller Guardian ad litem  Wise Attorney ad litem  Dietz Attorney ad litem  Wise Attorney ad litem  Dietz Attorney ad litem  Attorney ad litem  Attorney ad litem  Attorney ad litem	Miller Guardian ad litem Not applicable  Wise Attorney ad litem Attorney  Gilliam Attorney ad litem Attorney  Dietz Attorney ad litem Attorney  Wise Attorney ad litem Attorney  Jones Ad Litem Attorney  Attorney	Last NamePositionAppointed typeDateMillerGuardian ad litemNot applicable08/22/2025WiseAttorney ad litemAttorney08/10/2025GilliamAttorney ad litemAttorney08/19/2025DietzAttorney ad litemAttorney08/12/2025WiseAttorney ad litemAttorney08/04/2025JonesAd LitemAttorney08/14/2025	Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Per Source   Miller Guardian ad litem Not applicable 08/22/2025   Wise Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/10/2025 Estate   Gilliam Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/19/2025   Dietz Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/12/2025 Parent or Guardian   Wise Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/04/2025   Jones Ad Litem Attorney 08/14/2025	Miller Guardian ad litem Not applicable 08/22/2025 0.00  Wise Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/10/2025 Estate 1,190.00  Gilliam Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/19/2025 0.00  Dietz Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/12/2025 Parent or Guardian 11,886.97  Wise Attorney ad litem Attorney 08/04/2025 0.00  Jones Ad Litem Attorney 08/14/2025 0.00	Last Name     Position     Appointerlype     Date     Fee Suite     Fee Amount     Not splicable       Miller     Guardian ad litem     Not applicable     08/22/2025     0.00     0       Wise     Attorney ad litem     Attorney     08/10/2025     Estate     1,190.00     0       Gilliam     Attorney ad litem     Attorney     08/19/2025     0.00     0       Dietz     Attorney ad litem     Attorney     08/12/2025     Parent or Guardian     11,886.97     0       Wise     Attorney ad litem     Attorney     08/04/2025     0.00     0       Jones     Ad Litem     Attorney     08/14/2025     0.00     0

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:37:22 PM Page: 9 of 12

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Appointment	False	Brown , E	25-0020-G	In the Guardianship of Shaunav Joseph, an alleged Incapacitated Person	True	24137605
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	20-0024-P	Estate of Lyle Fredrick Eveleigh, Deceased	True	24081776
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	23-0061-P	Estate of Harvey Van Ells, Deceased	True	14099180
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	24-0036-G	The GUARDIANSH IP OF TALON HOLCOMB, AN ALLEGED INCAPACITAT ED PERSON	True	24077224
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0012-G	In The Guardianship of Benjamin Wright, an Incapacitated Person	True	24137605
Hays	County Court at Law No. 3	8	2025	Fees	False	Brown , E	25-0035-P	Estate of Randy Kohutek, Deceased	True	24075963

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Caleb	Hudgens	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/12/2025		0.00	0	0.00
Tahlia	Stewart	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/11/2025	Other	750.00	0	0.00
Marilyn	Miller	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/04/2025	Estate	700.00	0	0.00
James	Norman	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/11/2025	Registry of the Court	660.00	0	0.00
Caleb	Hudgens	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/11/2025	Applicant	1,160.00	0	0.00
Jennifer	Gonzales	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/12/2025	Estate	600.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2025 3:37:22 PM Page: 12 of 12